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Size 21 X 5.5 inches

PATIENT
HEAT
COOL

LEFT
DOME

HI/LOW

FLUOR
LIGHT

VACUUM
VENT
FAN

INVERTER
RIGHT
DOME

HI/LOW

FAN
SPEED

ON

A/C
HEAT

C-00711-00-
0V1D

OFF

FAN HIGH

FAN LOW

FAN MED.

C-00090-10-
0V6D

HIGH

LOW

LEFT DOME

H

L

C-00022-10-
0V6D

HIGH

LOW

RIGHT DOME

H

L

C-00023-10-
0V6D

ON

OFF

FLUOR -
ESCENT

C-00118-00-
      0V1D

ON

VACUUM

v

OFF

C-00035-00-
0V1D

ON

OFF

VENT
FAN

C-00360-00-
0V1D

ON

OFF

INVERTER

C-00027-00-
0V1D

K
E

Y
-8

4
4

1
G

1124017

18783

K
E

Y
-8

4
4

1
G

1124017

18783

STF-01838-00002
W/ 680

D
A

T
-0

1
3

4
5

-0
1

0
0

6

0
2

B
la
c
k

B
la
c
k

0
1

R
e
d

R
e
d

N
o

C
o

n
n

e
c

to
r

1 21 2

PCB-01838-00002

L1

L2 L3 L4 L5 L6 L7L8 L9

L10

L11

L12

R
6

L13

L14

L15

L16

R
8

R
7

R
6

R
5

R
4

R
3

R
2

R
1


	Page 1

